Model 5014i Beta
Continuous Particulate Monitor
Automated ambient particulate measurement
utilizing beta attenuation
Particulate detection
Datasheet | DS1755
Introduction
A known volume of air is drawn through a size-selective inlet,

services help protect the return on investment and total cost of ownership of your
Thermo Fisher Scientific products.
Ordering information
Model 5014i Beta
Choose the following configurations options to
customize your own Model 5014i Beta
Voltage options
A = 120 VAC 50/60 Hz (standard)
B = 220 VAC 50/60 Hz
C = 100 VAC 50/60 Hz
D = 220 VAC 50/60 Hz (China)
Tube options
H= Extended tube assembly (6’) includes SS tube
union and tefl on ferrule
N = No extended tube assembly
T = Tripod
B= Tripod & extended tube assembly (6’) includes SS
tube union and tefl on ferrule
Inlet options
C = TSP with bug screen
E = PM-10 US EPA
T = PM-10 traditional
S = SCC inlet combo (PM-10 US EPA,
1st stage w/PM-2.5 SCC)
U = SCC inlet combo (PM-10 traditional,
1st stage w/PM-2.5 SCC)
V = VSCC inlet combo (PM-10 US EPA,
1st stage w/ PM-2.5 VSCC)
W = VSCC inlet combo (PM-10 traditional, 1st stage
w/ PM-2.5 VSCC)
P = TE inlet combo PM-10 US EPA 1st stage w/TE
2.5C US EPA
Q = TE inlet combo PM-10 traditional 1st stage w/TE
2.5C US EPA
X* = Thermo Fisher inlet combo PM-10 US EPA 1st
stage w/PM-2.5 TF
Y* = Thermo Fisher inlet combo PM-10 traditional 1st
stage w/PM-2.5 TF
1 = SCC inlet combo (PM-10 US EPA,
1st stage w/ PM-1 SCC)
2 = SCC inlet Combo (PM-10 traditional,
1st stage w/ PM-1 SCC)
3 = PM-10 inlet (EU-style DPM10/01/00),
1 m3/h
4 = PM-2.5 inlet (EU-style DPM 25/01/00), 1 m3/h
N = No inlet
Options
A = None (standard)
C = I/0 Expansion board (4–20 mA outputs,
6 channels, 0–10 V inputs, 8 channels)
Mounting hardware
A = Bench mounting and Ears/Handles, EIA
Included
Heated sample tube (1m)
Sample pump (universal)
*X and Y are not US EPA approved and hence recommended for
research use only.Your order code: 5014i Beta Continuous Particulate Monitor
© 2025, 2026 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. Teflon is a trademark of Chemours Company. All other trademarks are the